

Court No. - 81

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL U/S 413 BNSS No. - 319 of 2025

Appellant :- Mohd. Irfan

Respondent :- Firoz

Counsel for Appellant :- Hridai Narayan Sharma, Vipin Kumar Singh

Hon'ble Manoj Bajaj, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the applicant, put up this case on 27th November, 2025, as fresh.

Order Date :- 18.8.2025

Raj